



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1426 OF 2024

ZAHEER NAWAB SAYYAD AND OTHERS

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

DATE : 24th SEPTEMBER, 2024

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1426 OF 2024 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1732 OF 2024 989 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1759 OF 2024 990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2117 OF 2024 991 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2262 OF 2024 992 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2365 OF 2024 993 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2490 OF 2024 994 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2546 OF 2024 995 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2621 OF 2024 996 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3164 OF 2024 997 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2091 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 985 OF 2020 IN WP/2091/2019 998 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 682 OF 2020 999 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1679 OF 2020 1000 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 36 OF 2021	26.11.2024

WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2458 OF 2022 1001 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 40 OF 2021 1002 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 151 OF 2021 1003 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 321 OF 2021 1004 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1137 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1140 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1138 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1139 OF 2021 1005 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1393 OF 2021 1006 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1530 OF 2021 1007 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 131 OF 2022 1008 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 208 OF 2022 1009 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 249 OF 2022	26.11.2024
1010 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 465 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 472 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 224 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 228 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 282 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 340 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 341 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1493 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1469 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2314 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3756 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3757 OF 2022 1011 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 664 OF 2022 1012 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1191 OF 2022 1013 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1197 OF 2022 1014 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1302 OF 2022 1015 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 234 OF 2024 1016 CONT. PETITION NO. 70 OF 2022 IN WP/3225/2020 1017 CONT. PETITION NO. 442 OF 2023 IN WP/2809/2022 1018 CONT. PETITION NO. 447 OF 2023 IN CP/386/2022 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 386 OF 2023 IN WP/10538/2022 1019 CONT. PETITION NO. 820 OF 2023 1020 CONT. PETITION NO. 935 OF 2023 IN WP/12426/2021 1021 CONT. PETITION NO. 957 OF 2023 IN CA/7606/2023 1022 CONT. PETITION NO. 977 OF 2023 IN WP/8506/2023 1023 CONT. PETITION NO. 979 OF 2023 1024 CONT. PETITION NO. 52 OF 2024 IN WP/11360/2022 1025 CONT. PETITION NO. 228 OF 2024 IN WP/9967/2013 1026 CONT. PETITION NO. 250 OF 2024 IN WP/12853/2022 1027 CONT. PETITION NO. 301 OF 2024 IN WP/6475/2023 1028 CONT. PETITION NO. 304 OF 2024 IN CP/32/2016 1029 CONT. PETITION NO. 448 OF 2024 IN WP/14515/2021	27.11.2024

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

agd