



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1759 OF 2024

HARSHITA @ HARSHADA W/O ISHWARDAS VAISHNAV AND
OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
R. W. JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : 26.11.2024.

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1759 OF 2024 986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2117 OF 2024 987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2119 OF 2024 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2262 OF 2024 989 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2307 OF 2024 990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2330 OF 2024 991 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2365 OF 2024 992 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2490 OF 2024	08.01.2025
--	------------

993 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2546 OF 2024 994 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2621 OF 2024 995 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2793 OF 2024 996 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3164 OF 2024	08.01.2025
997 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3440 OF 2024 998 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3452 OF 2024 999 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3670 OF 2024 1000 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3961 OF 2024 1001 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3984 OF 2024 1002 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4006 OF 2024 1003 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1029 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2127 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2138 OF 2019 1004 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2091 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 985 OF 2020 IN WP/2091/2019 1005 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 611 OF 2020 1006 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 682 OF 2020 1007 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1679 OF 2020 1008 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 36 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2458 OF 2022 1009 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 40 OF 2021 1010 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 151 OF 2021	09.01.2025

1011 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 321 OF 2021 1012 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1137 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1140 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1138 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1139 OF 2021 1013 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1393 OF 2021 1014 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1530 OF 2021 1015 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 131 OF 2022 1016 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 208 OF 2022	09.01.2025
1017 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 249 OF 2022 1018 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 975 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1628 OF 2019 1019 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1039 OF 2022 1020 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1848 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 83 OF 2024 1021 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1 OF 2024 1022 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 35 OF 2024 1023 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 55 OF 2024 1024 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 168 OF 2024 1025 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 253 OF 2024 1026 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 272 OF	10.01.2025

2024 1027 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 313 OF 2024 1028 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 328 OF 2024 1029 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 362 OF 2024 1030 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 431 OF 2024 1031 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 857 OF 2024 1032 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1174 OF 2024 1034 CONT. PETITION NO. 481 OF 2021 IN WP/9373/2019 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 435 OF 2017 IN WP/9666/2014 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9917 OF 2022 IN CP/481/2021 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 431 OF 2021 IN WP/12119/2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 795 OF 2024 IN CP/481/2021 1035 CONT. PETITION NO. 243 OF 2024 1036 CONT. PETITION NO. 701 OF 2024 1037 CONT. PETITION NO. 782 OF 2024 IN WP/4044/2019	10.01.2025
--	-------------------

(R.W. JOSHI)
JUDGE

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI)
JUDGE